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Learning Lab Pavilion Schedule
COURSE	 SPEAKER	 T ITLE T IME  

Practice Solutions

COMPLIMENTARY EXHIBIT HALL COURSES

Total Health Pavilion Schedule

Course list subject to change. 

10 – 11 a.m.

1:30 – 3 p.m. 

3:30 – 4:30 p.m.

9 – 10 a.m. 

11:30 a.m. – 1 p.m.

4 – 5 p.m.

9:30 – 10:30 a.m.

COURSE	  SPEAKER	  T ITLE T IME 

Th7041	 Mr. Casey Hiers	 The Practice Owner’s Guide to the Business Side of Dentistry	 10:30 – 11:30 a.m.

Th7042	 Dr. Gordon Barfield	 Revolutionizing Dentistry with Artificial Intelligence 12 – 1 p.m.

Th7043	 Ms. Carol Jahn	 Managing & Preventing Gingivitis For Optimal Periodontal Health	 1:30 – 2:30 p.m.

Th7044	 Dr. Pamela	 21st Century Preventive Care: Are You Practicing in this Century?	 3 – 4 p.m.
Maragilano-Muniz

Fr7046	 Dr. Mike Calderón	  Socket Preservation, Sinus Lifts and PRF Using Novel	 10:30 – 11:30 a.m.
 Composite Biomaterials

Fr7047	 Mr. Brandon Bosch	 Dental Marketing Best Practices	 12 – 1 p.m.

Fr7048	 Mr. Raymond Berk & Successful Practice Ownership in Today’s Marketplace	 1:30 – 2:30 p.m.
Mr. Joe Wilson	

Fr7049	 Mr. Art McOmber	 Mastering the Art of Tax Strategy and Asset Protection	 3 – 4 p.m.

Th7007 

Th7013 

Th7045

Fr7016 

Fr7019

Fr7050

Sa7032

Lumps and Bumps  

Live YOUR Best Life: Aging Happily and Healthfully

Top 5 Ergonomic Mistakes in the Op

Is Selling to a DSO the Right Move for You? 

Enhancing Oral Health Outcomes with Homecare Strategies

Dental Coding Express

Dr. Ashleigh Briody

Ms. Lisa Mallonee

Ms. Stephanie Botts

Mr. Jonathan Martin

Ms. Amber Auger

Dr. Gary Dougan

Mr. Dan Van Eps & 
Ms. Anne Lucas

From One Generation to the Next: Strategies for Dental 
Successful Transition


