			Total Health Pavilion Sched	ule	TOTAL
	COURSE	SPEAKER	TITLE	TIME	HEALTH
THURSDAY	Th7007	Dr. Ashleigh Briody	Lumps and Bumps	10 — 11 a.m.	
	Th7013	Ms. Lisa Mallonee	Live YOUR Best Life: Aging Happily and Healthfully	1:30 — 3 p.m.	
	Th7045	Mr. Dan Van Eps & Ms. Anne Lucas	From One Generation to the Next: Strategies for Dental Successful Transition	3:30 – 4:30 p.m.	HENRY SCHEIN® DENTAL PRACTICE TRANSITIONS
FRIDAY	Fr7016	Ms. Stephanie Botts	Top 5 Ergonomic Mistakes in the Op	9 – 10 a.m.	
	Fr7019	Mr. Jonathan Martin	Is Selling to a DSO the Right Move for You?	11:30 a.m. — 1 p.m	
	Fr7050	Ms. Amber Auger	Enhancing Oral Health Outcomes with Homecare Strategies	4 — 5 p.m.	
SATURDAY	Sa7032	Dr. Gary Dougan	Dental Coding Express	9:30 — 10:30 a.m.	
			Learning Lab Pavilion Sched	ule	Learning
	COURSE	SPEAKER	TITLE	TIME	
THURSDAY	Th7041	Mr. Casey Hiers	The Practice Owner's Guide to the Business Side of Dentistry	10:30 — 11:30 a.m.	FOUR QUADRANTS" The Multirution Datase Server for Deretars
	Th7042	Dr. Gordon Barfield	Revolutionizing Dentistry with Artificial Intelligence	12 — 1 p.m.	<b>X OVERJET</b>
	Th7043	Ms. Carol Jahn	Managing & Preventing Gingivitis For Optimal Periodontal Health	1:30 — 2:30 p.m.	waterpik
	Th7044	Dr. Pamela Maragilano-Muniz	21st Century Preventive Care: Are You Practicing in this Century?	3 — 4 p.m.	EMS
FRIDAY	Fr7046	Dr. Mike Calderón	Socket Preservation, Sinus Lifts and PRF Using Novel Composite Biomaterials	10:30 — 11:30 a.m.	
	Fr7047	Mr. Brandon Bosch	Dental Marketing Best Practices	12 — 1 p.m.	Dr. Marketing
	Fr7048	Mr. Raymond Berk & Mr. Joe Wilson	Successful Practice Ownership in Today's Marketplace	1:30 — 2:30 p.m.	BANK OF AMERICA 🌮 Practice Solutions
	Fr7049	Mr. Art McOmber	Mastering the Art of Tax Strategy and Asset Protection	3 – 4 p.m.	FORTUNE
-					